
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Total Pts

2wd Stock

1 O'Rourke, Alex 98 97 97 97 389

2 Kranz, Jeff 91 96 96 99 382

3 Robles, Jose 95 95 95 96 381

4 Worthington, Glenn 101 0 101 101 303

5 Dionese, Tommy 99 99 98 0 296

6 Carlson, Glenn 94 98 99 0 291

7 Honcho, Mike 93 94 0 98 285

8 Ross, Eric 92 0 94 94 280

9 Davis, Bill 97 101 0 0 198

10 Gilbert, Nate 96 0 0 0 96

11 Hold, Brett 0 0 0 95 95

12 Kidwell, Michael 0 0 0 93 93

2wd Mod

1 Lee, Pak 88 100 91 95 374

2 Iler, Jessica 90 99 92 91 372

3 Robles, Jose 85 97 90 89 361

4 Applegate, Mike 99 0 101 101 301

5 Worthington, Glenn 101 0 97 99 297

6 Taylor, Dan 97 0 99 98 294

7 Carlson, Glenn 92 99 94 0 285

8 Colina, Omar Jr. 91 0 95 92 278

9 Torres, Yarnig 84 0 93 87 264

10 Bickel, Kevin 95 0 0 97 192

11 Neddeff, Matt 93 0 0 93 186

12 Tavares, Mike 89 0 0 90 179

13 Hutton, Jonathan 86 0 0 86 172

14 Lekaunas, Josh 98 0 0 0 98

15 Lazar, Janos 0 0 98 96 98

16 Zambrana, Jamie 96 0 0 0 96



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Total Pts

17 Galvez, Victor 0 96 0 0 96

18 Montiel, Christian 94 0 0 0 94

19 Huzbun, Richard 0 0 0 94 94

20 O'Rourke, Alex 0 0 0 88 88

21 Kranz, Jeff 87 0 0 0 87

Pro 4 Mod

1 Liberatore, Tim 97 99 96 99 391

2 Edwards, Steve 95 101 97 96 389

3 Butera, Gavin 91 98 94 95 378

4 O'Rourke, Alex 93 92 92 94 371

5 Paz, Daniel 101 0 101 98 300

6 Carlson, Glenn 99 97 98 0 294

7 Mato, Jose 96 96 95 0 287

8 Honcho, Mike 90 93 0 93 276

9 Serio, Phil 89 91 0 92 272

10 Bickel, Kevin 98 0 0 97 195

11 Reynolds, Ed 0 94 0 91 185

12 Chavez, Daniel 88 0 93 0 181

13 Reynolds, AJ 84 95 0 0 179

14 Lazar, Janos 0 0 99 101 99

15 Zambaloni, Danioli 94 0 0 0 94

16 Fabiani, Massimo 92 0 0 0 92

17 Lee, Alain 0 0 91 0 91

18 Galvez, Victor 0 90 0 0 90

19 Hold, Brett 0 0 0 90 90

20 Louis, Richard 0 0 0 89 89

21 Remek, Ryan 87 0 0 0 87

22 Espinosa, Jack 86 0 0 0 86

23 Maclellan, Alex 85 0 0 0 85



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Total Pts

4wd Mod

1 Butera, Gavin 100 99 97 100 396

2 Iler, David 98 101 99 96 394

3 Robles, Jose 91 96 94 95 376

4 Lee, Pak 88 95 93 94 370

5 Taylor, Dan 100 0 101 100 301

6 Carlson, Glenn 97 98 96 0 291

7 Mato, Jose 93 97 95 0 285

8 Ross, Eric 89 0 92 92 273

9 Hutton, Jonathan 96 0 0 98 194

10 Dionese, Tommy 94 0 98 0 192

11 Neddeff, Matt 95 0 0 97 192

12 DeYoung, Jerry 0 0 0 93 93

13 Maclellan, Alex 92 0 0 0 92

14 Gilbert, Nate 90 0 0 0 90

15 Montiel, Christian 87 0 0 0 87

E-buggy

1 Iler, David 100 101 98 96 395

2 Butera, Gavin 100 99 96 90 385

3 Kranz, Jeff 97 97 97 93 384

4 Edwards, Steve 95 98 92 89 374

5 Iler, Jessica 93 96 91 86 366

6 Colina, Omar Jr. 94 0 93 94 281

7 Lee, Pak 88 95 0 91 274

8 Bickel, Kevin 96 0 0 97 193

9 Neddeff, Matt 98 0 0 92 190

10 Meister, Scott 92 0 0 87 179

11 Tavares, Mike 85 0 0 88 173

12 Hutton, Jonathan 87 0 0 83 170

13 Arrieta, Alfredo 0 0 101 0 101



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Total Pts

14 Huzbun, Sebastian 0 0 0 101 101

15 Lazar, Janos 0 0 99 95 99

16 Hazbun, Richard 0 0 0 99 99

17 Paz, Daniel 0 0 0 98 98

18 Carlson, Glenn 0 0 95 0 95

19 Galvez, Victor 0 94 0 0 94

20 Kerby, Jamin 0 0 94 0 94

21 Zambrana, Jamie 91 0 0 0 91

22 Fabiani, Massimo 90 0 0 0 90

23 Espinosa, Jack 89 0 0 0 89

24 Remek, Ryan 86 0 0 0 86

25 Elies, Erik 0 0 0 85 85

26 Montiel, Christian 84 0 0 0 84

27 Hancock, John 0 0 0 84 84

28 Colina, Omar Sr. 0 0 0 82 82

29 Louis, Richard 0 0 0 81 81

30 Smith, Junior 0 0 0 80 80

31 Baker, Richard 0 0 0 79 79


